
Assorted Fresh Pastries, Bagels and Danishes
Baked in house or locally sourced

$6.00

Warm Steel Cut Oatmeal 
Maple and brown sugar

Homemade Fruit Pies
Choice of: apple, peach, blueberry, cherry

Fresh Fruit and Granola Parfait
Homemade granola, greek yogurt, fresh berries

Fresh Fruit Cup

Southwest Muffin 
Fried egg, sausage patty, cheddar cheese,
tomato, avocado spread, toasted english muffin

The Queen’s Beans Muffin
Fried egg, sausage or bacon, cheddar cheese,
toasted english muffin

Cowboy Burrito
Scrambled eggs, monterey cheese blend, 
peppers, onions, sausage, breakfast potatoes, 
flour tortilla, avocado spread, side of salsa

Bacon, Sausage and Egg Burrito
Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, sausage, 
bacon, flour tortilla

Spinach, Feta and Egg White Wrap
Baked in house or locally sourced

$6.00

$8.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00



COFFEE
Coffee
Decaf Coffee
Iced Coffee
Café Au Lait
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Café Mocha
Iced Café Mocha
Americano
Iced Americano

$2.25 (Med)
$2.25 (Med)
$4.00 (Med)
$3.75 (Med)
$4.25 (Med)
$4.75 (Med)
$3.00 (Med)
$4.50 (Med)
$4.75 (Med)
$4.75 (Med)
$3.00 (Med)
$3.00 (Med)

$3.25 (Lrg)
$3.25 (Lrg)
$5.00 (Lrg)
$4.25 (Lrg)
$4.75 (Lrg)
$5.75 (Lrg)
$5.75 (Lrg)
$5.75 (Lrg)
$5.75 (Lrg)
$5.75 (Lrg)
$4.00 (Lrg)
$4.00 (Lrg)

SEASONAL FLAVORINGS •$1.00 

Vanilla  •  Sugar Free Vanilla  •  Hazelnut  •  Chai 
Caramel  •  Lavender  •  White Chocolate  •  Mocha

TEA
Hot Tea
Chai Tea
Iced Tea
Sweet Tea

$2.75 (Med)
$4.75 (Med)
$3.00 
$5.25

$3.25 (Lrg)
$5.75 (Lrg)

BEVERAGES
Hot Chocolate
Pepsi 
Diet Pepsi 
Apple Juice 
Cranberry Juice 
Orange Juice  
Bottled Water 
Whole Milk 
Chocolate Milk

$2.75 (Med)
$3.25
$3.25 
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$2.25
$3.25
$3.25

$3.25 (Lrg)
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