

BREAKFAST MENU

Assorted Fresh Pastries, Bagels and Danishes Baked in house or locally sourced	\$6.00
Warm Steel Cut Oatmeal Maple and brown sugar	\$6.00
Homemade Fruit Pies Choice of: apple, peach, blueberry, cherry	\$8.00
Fresh Fruit and Granola Parfait Homemade granola, greek yogurt, fresh berries	\$7.00
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$7.00
Southwest Muffin Fried egg, sausage patty, cheddar cheese, tomato, avocado spread, toasted english muffin	\$8.00
The Queen's Beans Muffin Fried egg, sausage or bacon, cheddar cheese, toasted english muffin	\$8.00
Cowboy Burrito Scrambled eggs, monterey cheese blend, peppers, onions, sausage, breakfast potatoes, flour tortilla, avocado spread, side of salsa	\$10.00
Bacon, Sausage and Egg Burrito Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, sausage, bacon, flour tortilla	\$9.00
Spinach, Feta and Egg White Wrap Baked in house or locally sourced	\$9.00

COFFEE -

Coffee	\$2.25 (Med)	\$3.25 (Lrg)
Decaf Coffee	\$2.25 (Med)	\$3.25 (Lrg)
Iced Coffee	\$4.00 (Med)	\$5.00 (Lrg)
Café Au Lait	\$3.75 (Med)	\$4.25 (Lrg)
Café Latte	\$4.25 (Med)	\$4.75 (Lrg)
Cappuccino	\$4.75 (Med)	\$5.75 (Lrg)
Espresso	\$3.00 (Med)	\$5.75 (Lrg)
Espresso Macchiato	\$4.50 (Med)	\$5.75 (Lrg)
Café Mocha	\$4.75 (Med)	\$5.75 (Lrg)
Iced Café Mocha	\$4.75 (Med)	\$5.75 (Lrg)
Americano	\$3.00 (Med)	\$4.00 (Lrg)
Iced Americano	\$3.00 (Med)	\$4.00 (Lrg)

SEASONAL FLAVORINGS •\$1.00

Vanilla • Sugar Free Vanilla • Hazelnut • Chai Caramel • Lavender • White Chocolate • Mocha

TEA

Hot Tea	\$2.75 (Med)	\$3.25 (Lrg)
Chai Tea	\$4.75 (Med)	\$5.75 (Lrg)
Iced Tea	\$3.00	
Sweet Tea	\$5.25	

BEVERAGES

Hot Chocolate	\$2.75 (Med)	\$3.25 (Lrg)
Pepsi	\$3.25	
Diet Pepsi	\$3.25	
Apple Juice	\$4.25) Her of
Cranberry Juice	\$4.25	
Orange Juice	\$4.25	
Bottled Water	\$2.25	
Whole Milk	\$3.25	
Chocolate Milk	\$3.25	